
ESPRESSO & COFFEE

Latte
Caramel Latte
Americano
Fresh Brewed Coffee
Cold Brew Coffee

3.95

4.60

3.15

2.40

3.15

4.45

5.10

3.65

2.70

3.65

4.95

5.60

4.25

3.00

4.15

tall grande xgrande

Signature SHOTS

Espresso double shot

Mocha Vizio chocolate & double espresso

Turkish Coffee spiced double

2.75

3.90

3.90

demitasse

TEA

english breakfast, green, earl grey, jasmine
Herbal - peppermint, chamomile

Spice Chai Latte
London Fog
Whole Leaf Tea

Iced Black Tea

tall

4.00
4.00
2.60

2.60

grande

4.50
4.50
3.00

3.00

xgrande

5.00
5.00
3.20

3.20

milk substitutions
Almond, Oat, Coconut, Soy  .80

add an extra shot
Espresso .80   Flavored Syrup .80   Chocolate .90   Caramel .90

Ice Blended FRAPPES

OTHER BEVERAGES

mango, raspberry

Ephemere Mocha 
Ephemere Chocolate
Caramel Latte
Fruit

5.65
4.35
5.65
5.65

grande

6.15
4.70
6.15
6.15

xgrande

red bull, bawls

Italian Soda
Energy Italian Soda

4.60
6.15

grande



THE DILETTANTE CHOCOLATE SCALE
What’s Your Chocolate Number?

   

At the heart of our Mocha Café concept is the Dilettante Chocolate Scale. Choose from four cacao 
percentages to truly customize your mocha or hot chocolate experience. With so many decadent 

options, just one question remains, "What's Your Chocolate Number?"

3.90

3.65

4.15

3.95

4.65

4.25

tall grande xgrande

Dilettante Hot Chocolate

Mexicano 

xtra dark 72, dark 63
ephemere 52, white 31

4.90

4.90

4.95

5.40

5.40

5.45

5.80

5.80

5.95

tall grande xgrande

Dilettante Mocha

Mocha Mexicano  
Caramel Mocha

xtra dark 72, dark 63
ephemere 52, white 31

HOT CHOCOLATEMOCHAS



SALADS & SOUPS

9.00

12.00

8.50

9.00

6.50

9.00

6.50

9.00

Breakfast Burrito

Bagel & Lox

Breakfast Sandwich

Breakfast Monte Cristo

Avocado Toast

Breakfast Platter

Hearty Oats

Quinoa Bowl
fresh spinach, quinoa, fried egg, avocado,
side of balsamic glaze

french toast, fried egg, ham, bacon, swiss cheese,
dijon, side of jam

seasoned potatoes, mexican chorizo, egg,
cheddar blend, side of fresh salsa

bagel, smoked salmon, cream cheese, tomato,
onion, capers

toasted sourdough, fresh avocado, sliced tomato

choice of protein, two eggs, toast, side of jam

fresh daily with brown sugar & craisins

choice of protein, fresh egg, cheddar, croissant, 
bagel, or english muffin

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

Pear, Pecan, Goat Cheese Salad

Ahi Tuna Niçoise

Lyonnaise

Asian Lettuce Cups

Tomato & Mozzarella

spinach, fresh pear, goat cheese rounds, spiced
pecans, berry vinaigrette

mixed greens, ahi tuna, baby potatoes, french green
beans, tomato, egg, olives, champagne vinaigrette

warm vinaigrette tossed greens, poached egg, 
bacon lardons, croutons

hoisin-tossed housemade chicken sausage crumbles, 
water chestnut, scallion, red pepper, chow mein noodles

fresh mozarella, tomato, fresh herbs, toasted baguette,
balsalmic glaze

BREAKFAST
[served all day] [from 10:30 daily]

Soup du Jour
CUP 5.25   |  BOWL 6.50

friday
Seafood Chowder

monday
Lemon Chicken

tuesday
French Onion

wednesday
Tomato Basil

thursday
Coconut Curry Chicken

additions
Protein, add 2.85   Cheese, Avocado, Vegetables, Dressing/Glaze, add 1.85



AFTERNOON PLATES
[from 3pm - 6:30pm]

bread options
French Baguette, Sourdough, Marble Rye, Croissant (Gluten Free, add 1.85)

additions
Protein, add 2.85   Cheese, Avocado, Vegetables, Dressing/Glaze, add 1.85

Pan-Seared
Ahi Tuna, 12

garlic aioli, capers, mixed
greens, on toasted baguette

Turkey & Havarti, 12
oven-roasted turkey breast,

havarti cheese, quinn’s raspberry
jam, served hot & toasted,

with fresh spinach

Danish Dipper, 12
turkey, ham, havarti,

dijon spread, rosemary
scented au jus

French Dipper, 12
roast beef, provolone,

horseradish spread, served
with hot au jus

Grilled Garden, 11.25

Cuban, 12
pulled pork, capicola,

pickles, mustard, swiss cheese

garlic cream cheese,
parmesan, spinach,

pickled peppers

Sicilian, 12
capicola, salami, ham,

provolone, pickled peppers,
garlic aioli

Reuben, 12
turkey pastrami, sauerkraut,

russian dressing, swiss cheese,
marble rye

Vegan Veggie, 12
rosemary-roasted cauliflower spread, topped with roasted

zucchini, carrot, red pepper, pickled red onion,
& angel hair cabbage

Turkey, Bacon, Ranch, 12
house-roasted turkey, bacon, tomato, mixed greens,

ranch dressing

Chicken Club, 12
bacon jam, oven-roasted chicken breast, roasted red pepper,

avocado, mixed greens

Chicken Salad Croissant, 11.25
diced chicken with lemon dill dressing, served on

croissant with tomato & mixed greens

Ahi Tuna Salad, 12
marinated ahi tuna, sliced hard boiled egg, olives,

tomato, red peppers, tossed in champagne vinaigrette,
served on french baguette with mixed greens

Nuts & Chocolate, 10 
warm rosemary cashews with hand dipped truffle & salted caramel

Charcuterie Platter, 15
chef ’s choice - ask about today’s offerings

Pear & Goat Cheese Tartine, 12
goat cheese spread with anna’s honey & spiced

pecans, served with fresh pear & warm naan bread

HOT SANDWICHES
[served with a side of housemade pasta salad]

[from 10:30 daily]

COLD SANDWICHES
[served with a side of housemade pasta salad]

[from 10:30 daily]


