TEA

	TALL	GRANDE	XGRANDE
SPICE CHAI LATTE	4.00	4.50	5.00
London Fog	4.00	4.50	5.00
Whole Leaf Tea		3.00	3.20
ENGLISH BREAKFAST, GREEN, EARL GI Herbal - PEPPERMINT, CHAMOMILE	REY, JASMI	NE	
ICED BLACK TEA	2.60	3.00	3.20

Ice Blended FRAPPES

	GRANDE	XGRANDE
Ephemere ⁵² Mocha	5.65	6.15
Ephemere ⁵² CHOCOLATE	4.35	4.70
CARAMEL LATTE	5.65	6.15
FRUIT	5.65	6.15
MANGO, RASPBERRY		

OTHER BEVERAGES

	GRANDE
Italian Soda	4.60
Energy Italian Soda	6.15
RED BULL, BAWLS	

ESPRESSO & COFFEE

	TALL		XGRANDE
LATTE	3.95	4.45	4.95
CARAMEL LATTE	4.60	5.10	5.60
AMERICANO	3.15	3.65	4.25
FRESH BREWED COFFEE	2.40	2.70	3.00
Cold Brew Coffee		3.65	

Signature SHOTS

	DEMITASSE
Espresso double shot	2.75
Mocha Vizio chocolate & double espresso	3.90
TURKISH COFFEE spiced double	3.90

add an EXTRA SHOT

Espresso .80 Flavored Syrup .80 Chocolate .90 Caramel .90

MILK SUBSTITUTIONS

Almond, Oat, Coconut, Soy .80

THE DILETTANTE CHOCOLATE SCALE

What's Your Chocolate Number?



MOCHAS

HOT CHOCOLATE

	TATT	CDANDE	VCDANDE			CDANDE	X C D A NID
			XGRANDE C OO	DITTER LIGHT CITOCOLATE		GRANDE 1 1 1	
XTRA DARK 72, DARK 63 EPHEMERE 52, WHITE 31	4.90	J.4U	J.Ö.U	DILETTANTE HOT CHOCOLATE XTRA DARK 72, DARK 63 EPHEMERE 52, WHITE 31	3.90	4.15	4.05
Mocha Mexicano®	4.90	5.40	5.80	Mexicano®	3.65	3.95	4.25
CARAMEL MOCHA	4.95	5.45	5.95				

At the heart of our Mocha Café concept is the Dilettante Chocolate Scale. Choose from four cacao percentages to truly customize your mocha or hot chocolate experience. With so many decadent options, just one question remains, "What's Your Chocolate Number?"

BREAKFAST

SERVED ALL DAY

Breakfast Burrito seasoned potatoes, mexican chorizo, egg, cheddar blend, side of fresh salsa	9.00
BAGEL & LOX BAGEL, SMOKED SALMON, CREAM CHEESE, TOMATO, ONION, CAPERS	12.00
BREAKFAST SANDWICH CHOICE OF PROTEIN, FRESH EGG, CHEDDAR, CROISSANT, BAGEL, OR ENGLISH MUFFIN	8.50
Breakfast Monte Cristo french toast, fried egg, ham, bacon, swiss cheese, dijon, side of jam	9.00
AVOCADO TOAST TOASTED SOURDOUGH, FRESH AVOCADO, SLICED TOMATO	6.50
BREAKFAST PLATTER CHOICE OF PROTEIN, TWO EGGS, TOAST, SIDE OF JAM	9.00
HEARTY OATS FRESH DAILY WITH BROWN SUGAR & CRAISINS	6.50
Quinoa Bowl fresh spinach, quinoa, fried egg, avocado, side of balsamic glaze	9.00

ADDITIONS

Protein, add 2.85 Cheese, Avocado, Vegetables, Dressing/Glaze, add 1.85

SALADS & SOUPS

[FROM 10:30 DAILY]

PEAR, PECAN, GOAT CHEESE SALAD spinach, fresh pear, goat cheese rounds, spiced pecans, berry vinaigrette 12.00

AHI TUNA NIÇOISE

MIXED GREENS, AHI TÜNA, BABY POTATOES, FRENCH GREEN
BEANS, TOMATO, EGG, OLIVES, CHAMPAGNE VINAIGRETTE

LYONNAISE
WARM VINAIGRETTE TOSSED GREENS, POACHED EGG,
BACON LARDONS, CROUTONS

12.00

ASIAN LETTUCE CUPS

12.00

HOISIN-TOSSED HOUSEMADE CHICKEN SAUSAGE CRUMBLES, WATER CHESTNUT, SCALLION, RED PEPPER, CHOW MEIN NOODLES

TOMATO & MOZZARELLA

12.00

FRESH MOZARELLA, TOMATO, FRESH HERBS, TOASTED BAGUETTE, BALSALMIC GLAZE

Soup du Jour

CUP 5.25 | BOWL 6.50

MONDAY
Lemon Chicken

TUESDAY

French Onion

WEDNESDAY
Tomato Basil

THURSDAY

Coconut Curry Chicken

FRIDAY
Seafood Chowder

HOT SANDWICHES

[SERVED WITH A SIDE OF HOUSEMADE PASTA SALAD]

[FROM 10:30 DAILY]

TURKEY & HAVARTI, 12

OVEN-ROASTED TURKEY BREAST, HAVARTI CHEESE, QUINN'S RASPBERRY JAM, SERVED HOT & TOASTED, WITH FRESH SPINACH

PAN-SEARED AHI TUNA, 12

GARLIC AIOLI, CAPERS, MIXED GREENS, ON TOASTED BAGUETTE

FRENCH DIPPER, 12

ROAST BEEF, PROVOLONE, HORSERADISH SPREAD, SERVED WITH HOT AU JUS

DANISH DIPPER, 12

TURKEY, HAM, HAVARTI, DIJON SPREAD, ROSEMARY SCENTED AU JUS

GRILLED GARDEN, 11.25

GARLIC CREAM CHEESE, PARMESAN, SPINACH, PICKLED PEPPERS

REUBEN, 12

TURKEY PASTRAMI, SAUERKRAUT, RUSSIAN DRESSING, SWISS CHEESE, MARBLE RYE

CUBAN, 12

PULLED PORK, CAPICOLA, PICKLES, MUSTARD, SWISS CHEESE

SICILIAN, 12

CAPICOLA, SALAMI, HAM, PROVOLONE, PICKLED PEPPERS, GARLIC AIOLI

COLD SANDWICHES

[SERVED WITH A SIDE OF HOUSEMADE PASTA SALAD]

[FROM 10:30 DAILY]

AHI TUNA SALAD, 12

MARINATED AHI TUNA, SLICED HARD BOILED EGG, OLIVES, TOMATO, RED PEPPERS, TOSSED IN CHAMPAGNE VINAIGRETTE, SERVED ON FRENCH BAGUETTE WITH MIXED GREENS

CHICKEN SALAD CROISSANT, 11.25

DICED CHICKEN WITH LEMON DILL DRESSING, SERVED ON CROISSANT WITH TOMATO & MIXED GREENS

Turkey, Bacon, Ranch, 12

HOUSE-ROASTED TÜRKEY, BACON, TOMATO, MIXED GREENS, RANCH DRESSING

VEGAN VEGGIE, 12

ROSEMARY-ROASTED CAULIFLOWER SPREAD, TOPPED WITH ROASTED ZUCCHINI, CARROT, RED PEPPER, PICKLED RED ONION, & ANGEL HAIR CABBAGE

CHICKEN CLUB, 12

BACON JAM, OVEN-ROASTED CHICKEN BREAST, ROASTED RED PEPPER, AVOCADO, MIXED GREENS

BREAD OPTIONS

French Baguette, Sourdough, Marble Rye, Croissant (Gluten Free, add 1.85)

ADDITIONS

Protein, add 2.85 Cheese, Avocado, Vegetables, Dressing/Glaze, add 1.85

AFTERNOON PLATES

[FROM 3PM - 6:30PM]

CHARCUTERIE PLATTER, 15

CHEF'S CHOICE - ASK ABOUT TODAY'S OFFERINGS

PEAR & GOAT CHEESE TARTINE, 12

GOAT CHEESE SPREAD WITH ANNA'S HONEY & SPICED PECANS, SERVED WITH FRESH PEAR & WARM NAAN BREAD

Nuts & Chocolate, 10

WARM ROSEMARY CASHEWS WITH HAND DIPPED TRUFFLE & SALTED CARAMEL